

YSK AUTO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6
#01-71 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SKE1131S 2011 DEC
VEHICLE MODEL : BMW 520i
CHASSIS NO : WBAXG120X0DW33477

TP ALG.

Xiao Tony

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT BUMPER Distorted	1	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 1,548.00	✓
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH Dmg	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00	98.
3	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR 2 Pieces dmg	4	\$ 255.00	\$ 1,020.00	510.
4	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER New	4	\$ 25.00	\$ 100.00	✓
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH cracked	2	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	275.
6	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER LH Deformed	2	\$ 96.00	\$ 192.00	96.
7	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER MOULDING LH cracked	2	\$ 59.00	\$ 118.00	59.
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE New	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 186.00	X.
9	FRONT BUMPER LOGO New	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00	✓
10	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP Cracked LH	2	\$ 176.00	\$ 352.00	176.
11	FRONT BUMPER NOZZLE PUMP COVER LH Missing	2	\$ 41.00	\$ 82.00	41.
12	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Dented	1	\$ 659.00	\$ 659.00	✓
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH Dented	2	\$ 238.00	\$ 476.00	238.
14	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM New	1	\$ 153.00	\$ 153.00	X.
15	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE Cracked.	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00	✓
16	FRONT GRILLE LH cracked	2	\$ 169.00	\$ 338.00	169.
17	FRONT GRILLE INTAKE COWLING Cracked.	1	\$ 396.00	\$ 396.00	✓
18	HEADLAMP LH cracked	2	\$ 2,459.00	\$ 4,918.00	2459.
19	HEADLAMP LOWER MOUNTING LH cracked	2	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00	221.
20	BCNNET Buckleed	1	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2,325.00	✓
21	BONNET LOCK Dmg LH	2	\$ 177.00	\$ 354.00	177.
22	FRONT FENDER LH Buckleed	2	\$ 926.00	\$ 1,852.00	926.
23	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER torn LH	2	\$ 92.00	\$ 184.00	92.
24	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD New	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	X.
25	AIR CON CONDENSER New	1	\$ 1,028.00	\$ 1,028.00	X.
26	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE None	2	\$ 36.00	\$ 72.00	X.
27	RADIATOR New	1	\$ 1,103.00	\$ 1,103.00	X.
28	RADIATOR TOP PANEL Dented	1	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00	✓
29	FRONT SEAT HEADREST New	2	\$ 782.00	\$ 1,564.00	✓
30	FRONT SEAT HEADREST ACTIVATOR Activated	2	\$ 258.00	\$ 516.00	✓
31	REAR BUMPER Deformed	1	\$ 1,538.00	\$ 1,538.00	✓
32	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER LH Dmg	2	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00	105.
33	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER New	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00	✓
34	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Dented	1	\$ 665.00	\$ 665.00	✓
35	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT COVER Cracked	1	\$ 179.00	\$ 179.00	✓
36	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE Cracked	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00	✓
37	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH cracked	2	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	55.
38	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER torn	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00	✓
39	REAR BUMPER KICK SENSOR New	1	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00	X.

40	REVERSE SENSOR	2 pieces dngd	4	\$	235.00	\$	940.00	470
41	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	Nec	4	\$	25.00	\$	100.00	✓
42	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	Nec	1	\$	398.00	\$	398.00	+
43	REAR END PANEL	Repis	1	\$	871.00	\$	871.00	+
44	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Nec	1	\$	225.00	\$	225.00	x
45	TAILLAMP	LH cracked	2	\$	634.00	\$	1,268.00	634
46	TAILLAMP PANEL	Nec	2	\$	365.00	\$	730.00	+
47	BOOTLID	Defect	1	\$	1,692.00	\$	1,692.00	✓
48	BOOTLID LOCK	Nec	1	\$	345.00	\$	345.00	+
49	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE	Nec	1	\$	241.00	\$	241.00	+
50	BOOTLID REFLECTOR	Nec	2	\$	380.00	\$	760.00	+
51	BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER	Nec	1	\$	288.00	\$	288.00	+
52	BMW LOGO	3 nec	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00	✓
53	520i EMBLEM	3 nec	1	\$	78.00	\$	78.00	✓
54	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	2 nec	1	\$	1,263.00	\$	1,263.00	+
55	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING	1 nec	1	\$	39.00	\$	39.00	+
56	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET	1 nec	1	\$	35.00	\$	35.00	+
57	REAR EXHAUST PIPE HEAT SHIELD	1 nec	1	\$	134.00	\$	134.00	+

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 34,683.00

LESS 5% \$ 1,734.15

SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 32,948.85

17717
16831.15

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Best	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER Defect	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT FENDER TOP COVER CLIPS Nec	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
6	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS Nec	2 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
7	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE CLIPS Nec	2 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
9	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
10	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
11	REAR END PANEL SEALANT Nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
12	BOOTLID INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
TOTAL :				\$ 460.00

Coolant 50 ✓
Nec

260

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 2,500.00	1600	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,200.00	1200	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00	60	
4	TO REMOVE CONDENSER & TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS	\$ 120.00	60	
5	TO REMOVE RADIATOR & TO TOP UP COOLANT	\$ 120.00	60	
6	TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50	
7	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	80	
8	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	50	
9	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	50	
10	TO TRNASFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	80	
11	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	x	

TOTAL: \$ 5,840.00

3290

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 33,408.85
TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 5,840.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 39,248.85

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

Total: 20381.15

L/S: 163K

13 Days

16.3K

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: